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Erasmus courses in the Centre for Europe in Winter semester 2023/2024

Courses in Winter Semester Class Time and
2023-2024* Lecturers hours ECTS localisation Course starts
Wed d ATTENTION!
i . eanesdays. | course in blocks
Eurf)pean Union jand the West: Dr Matgorzata Bonikowska 15.00-18.15. 15.11.2023
main challenges in XXI century bonikowska@csm.org.pl 15 6 room 109 29.11.2023
(4003-EUW-ERASMUS-0G) orEP Py
24.01.2023
International Law in Eridavs
Internatioanl Relations Prof. Wiadystaw Czaplinski 20 6 13 15_12 45 13/10/2023
4003-ILIR-ERASMUS-0G wczaplinski@uw.edu.pl Room 203A 24/11/202
E !
Mondays CSJ:—SeNsI;?tT in
Digital Europe* Prof. Marta Grabowska 15 6 16.45-18.15 November!
- - * !
4003-DE-ERASMUS grabowska@uw.edu.pl room 203A 27/11/2023-
22/01/2024
M
European Union Prof. Bogdan Goralczyk ondays 02/10/2023-
In a New Global Scene b.goralczyk@uw.edu.pl 15 6 16.45-18.15 20/11/2023
-goralczy -eau.p Room 203A
International Cultural Relations | Dorota Jurkiewicz-Eckert, Fridays 06/10/2023-
4003-ICR-ERASMUS MA 30 6 11.30-13.00
26/01/2024
d.eckert@uw.edu.pl room 02
Wed q ATTENTION
. . ednesdays .
Ukraine in International Dr Oksana Krayevska 11.30-14.45 Course in blocks
Relations o.krayevska@uw.edu.pl 15 6 room 04 2003
.krayev uw.edu. 22.11.2023
4003-UIR-ERASMUS 39.11.2023
10.01.2024
ATTENTION!
. Course in blocks
International Arbitration Dr Markiyan Malskyy Wednesdays 11.10.2023
15 6 15.00-18.15 02023,
4003-IA-Erasmus m.malskyy@uw.edu.pl 109 23.11.2023
room 13.12.2023
10.01.2024
Human .Rights Protection Dr Marcin Mrowicki Tuesdays 06/10/2023-
in Europe m.mrowicki@uw.edu.pl 30 6 13.15-14.45 26/01/2024
4003-UENG-ERASMUS ' -eau.p room 04
EU Economic Law/Internal Tuesd
Market* orsanaPlanavova- |, || TS T o000
4003-ERASMUS-EEL-0OG Latanowicz DY 23/01/2024
room 04
ATTENTION!
Course in blocks
EU Soft Law Francesco Spera 15 6 Wednesdays 11.10.2023
4003-EUSL-ERASMUS MA 11.30-14.45 15.11.2023
06.12.2023
13.12.2023
— £
Membership in the EU and the Prof. Wojciech Sadurski ATTENTION!
Problems of Democracy and . . .
Human Rights Protection w.sadurski@uw.edu.pl 30 3 Internet Registration: see
. & Maciej Tauber MA course below*
- internet course m.tauber@uw.edu.pl
4003-CUE-O ' edu-p




How to enroll in our courses?

Students can enroll in our courses either via USOS personal account (login and password were
given by the University of Warsaw) in the USOS System of the University of Warsaw:

STUDENT’S SECTION - REGISTRATION - 4003-CE2023Z-ERASMUS
Registration for Erasmus students - winter semester 2023/2024 - Uniwersytet Warszawski -
USOSweb (uw.edu.pl)

or, when having problems, by sending an e-mail to the Erasmus Plus coordinator Dorota
Jurkiewicz-Eckert (d.eckert@uw.edu.pl)

Registration 1st round: 01.09.2023 - 14.10.2023 by 11.59 P.M

Registration 2" round: 15.10.2022 — 29.10.2022 by 11.59 P.M.

Last day to withdraw from courses: November 1* 2023 by 11.59 P.M.

* The exact closing date for registration is subject to the individual decision of the lecturer
depending on the number of students enrolled in the course.


https://usosweb.uw.edu.pl/kontroler.php?_action=katalog2/przedmioty/szukajPrzedmiotu&method=rej&rej_kod=4003-2023Z-ERASMUS&callback=g_932b911a
https://usosweb.uw.edu.pl/kontroler.php?_action=katalog2/przedmioty/szukajPrzedmiotu&method=rej&rej_kod=4003-2023Z-ERASMUS&callback=g_932b911a

